9-10-2013 12:09 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/02/13 7/02 B26484 E.F.T. 000000 01710 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002194 346.32 346.32
7/15/13 7/15 A20016 CHK: 014360 02866 NEOPOST 122 50414679 134.82 481.14
7/29/13 7/29 A20079 CHK: 014402 02884 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110 IN26771 98.00 579.14
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 579.14 CR: 0.00 579.14
8/26/13 8/26 A20205 CHK: 014490 02908 US POSTMASTER 189 201308260509 128.00 707.14
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 128.00 CR: 0.00 128.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 707.14 CR 0.00
5020-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/19/13 8/19 A20165 CHK: 014463 02903 AMSTERDAM PRINTING 017 3635272 357.81 357.81
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 357.81 CR: 0.00 357.81
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 357.81 CR 0.00
5020-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/15/13 7/15 A20023 CHK: 014367 02866 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201307150425 18.39 18.39
7/22/13 7/22 RA20044 CHK: 014378 02874 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2433949 75.58 93.97
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 93.97 CR: 0.00 93.97
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 7.49 101.46
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 330.94 432.40
8/16/13 8/16 B26813 01732 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING JE# 002216 293.97CR 138.43
8/19/13 8/19 A20167 CHK: 014465 02903 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2460757 135.90 274.33
8/26/13 8/26 A20200 CHK: 014485 02908 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 10231 76.96 351.29
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 551.29 CR: 293.97CR 257.32
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 645.26 CR: 293.97CR
5020-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50215 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

7/31/13 8/12 B26786 Srv Chg 000000 01721 GATEWAY TOI JE# 002205 17.75 17.75



9-10-2013 12:09 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
7/31/13 8/12 B26786 Srv Chg 000000 01721 TO RECORD SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002205 406.21 423.96
7/31/13 8/13 B26787 Srv Chg 000000 01722 TO REVERSE J/E #002205 JE# 002206 17.75CR 406.21
7/31/13 8/13 B26787 Srv Chg 000000 01722 TO REVERSE J/E #002205 JE# 002206 406.21CR 0.00
7/31/13 8/13 B26788 Srv Chg 000000 01723 GATEWAY TOI JE# 002207 17.75 17.75
7/31/13 8/13 B26788 Srv Chg 000000 01723 TO RECORD SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002207 406.21 423.96
7/31/13 8/14 B26790 01725 SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002209 120.64CR 303.32
7/31/13 8/14 B26793 01728 TO REVERSE J/E# 002209 JE# 002212 120.64 423.96
7/31/13 8/14 B26794 01729 SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002213 120.64 544.60
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,089.20 CR: 544.60CR 544.60
8/31/13 8/14 B26791 01726 TO REVERSE JE# 002209 JE# 002210 120.64 665.24
8/31/13 8/14 B26792 01727 TO CORRECT POSTING DATE JE# 002211 120.64CR 544.60
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 120.64 CR: 120.64CR 0.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,209.84 CR: 665.24CR
5020-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/15/13 7/15 A20009 CHK: 014353 02866 ROBERT BROWN 138 201307150423 69.00 69.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 69.00 CR: 0.00 69.00
8/12/13 8/12 R20141 CHK: 014448 02899 SC PEBA 1 201308090478 25.00 94.00
8/14/13 8/14 R20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 265.24 359.24
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 290.24 CR: 0.00 290.24
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 359.24 CR 0.00
5020-50300 MATERIAL / SUPPLIES®
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19987 CHK: 014333 02853 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 152325 38.88 38.88
7/15/13 7/15 A20018 CHK: 014362 02866 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 365621 47.00 85.88
7/15/13 7/15 A20022 CHK: 014366 02866 TIME WARNER 465 201307150424 149.94 235.82

7/15/13 7/15 R20024 CHK: 014368 02866 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9707047439 266.07 501.89
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
7/29/13 7/29 RA20083 CHK: 014406 02884 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 479151 19.24 521.13
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 521.13 CR: 0.00 521.13
8/05/13 8/05 A20107 CHK: 014418 02895 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 154318 38.88 560.01
8/12/13 8/12 A20145 CHK: 014452 02899 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9708712200 266.07 826.08
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 1.99 828.07
8/19/13 8/19 A20171 CHK: 014469 02903 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 369863 47.00 875.07
8/19/13 8/19 A20175 CHK: 014473 02903 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 483550 34.68 909.75
8/26/13 8/26 A20203 CHK: 014488 02908 TIME WARNER 465 201308260508 149.94 1,059.69
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 538.56 CR: 0.00 538.56
DB: 1,059.69 CR: 0.00
5020-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19985 CHK: 014331 02853 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201307080405 104.39 104.39
7/08/13 7/08 A19985 CHK: 014331 02853 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201307080408 94.52 198.91
7/08/13 7/08 A20001 CHK: 014347 02853 SCE&G 163 201307080388 318.19 517.10
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 517.10 CR: 0.00 517.10
8/05/13 8/05 A20105 CHK: 014416 02895 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201308020465 29.51 546.61
8/05/13 8/05 A20105 CHK: 014416 02895 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201308020470 45.66 592.27
8/12/13 8/12 A20142 CHK: 014449 02899 SCE&G 163 201308090484 352.98 945.25
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 428.15 CR: .00 428.15
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 945.25 CR: 00
5020-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/29/13 7/29 A20073 CHK: 014396 02884 AT&T 648 201307290441 271.98 271.98
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 271.98 CR: .00 271.98
8/28/13 8/28 A20207 CHK: 014491 02909 ATs&T 648 201308280510 249.00 520.98
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 249.00 CR: .00 249.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 520.98 CR: .00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5020-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/15/13 7/15 A20017 CHK: 014361 02866 PESTEC 132 431357 75.00 75.00
7/29/13 7/29 A20075 CHK: 014398 02884 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 31600 210.00 285.00
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 285.00 CR: 0.00 285.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20104 CHK: 014415 02895 BUG DEPOT TERMITE AND PE 669 104767 70.00 355.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20107 CHK: 014418 02895 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 154211 120.00 475.00
8/16/13 8/16 B26813 01732 TO CORRECT A/P POSTING JE# 002216 4.25 479.25
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 194.25 CR: 0.00 194.25
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 479.25 CR: 0.00
5020-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50805 OFFICE EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ko ko k—k—k_h_k_k Kk Kk _k— OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY hok ok k—k—h_k_k_k_k_hk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 6,284.46 959.21CR

ENDING BALANCES: 6,284.46 959.21CR



